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SUBDIVISION
ALEXANDER COURT
ARBOR MANORS
ASBURY ESTATES
ASBURY MANOR
ASHTON RIDGE
AUSTIN PLACE
BELLACERE
BELMONT LANDING
BIG CEDAR
BRIGHTON MANOR (FALLS AT WESTMONT)

CARTER ESTATES
CASTLEBURY

CHANNEL POINTE

CHATEAUS OF COPPELL
CHAUCER ESTATES

COPPELL GREENS
COPPERSTONE
COTTONWOOD ESTATES
CREEKVIEW

CREEKVIEW NORTH

DEER RUN 1 & 2 (VILLAS OF)
DEFOREST COURT
DEVONSHIRE

EASTHAVEN (EASTLAKE)
EAGLE POINT AT RIVERCHASE
ENCLAVES ON THE PARKWAY
ESTATES OF CAMBRIDGE MANOR
FAIRWAYS AT RIVERCHASE
FOREST COVE ESTATES
FOUNTAIN PARK

GEORGIAN PLACE

GIBBS STATION

GREENBRIAR AT RIVERCHASE
HIGHLAND MEADOW
HOLLOWS AT NORTHLAKE WOODLANDS
HUNTINGTON RIDGE

LAKE PARK ADDITION (THE WATERFORD)
LAKES OF COPPELL

LAKES OF COPPELL
LAKEWOOD ESTATES

LOST CREEK

MAGNOLIA PARK

MEADOWRIDGE CONDOMINIUMS
MEADOWS OF COPPELL
NORTHLAKE WOODLAND PH 10B & 10C
OAKBEND ESTATES
OAKTREE AT CHAUTAQUA
OLD COPPELL ESTATES

OLD COPPELL TOWNHOMES
OLD COPPELL TOWNHOMES
OLD TOWN (MAIN STREET COPPELL POA)
PARK MEADOW |

PARK MEADOW II

PARK PLACE

PARKS OF COPPELL

PECAN HOLLOW

PECAN RIDGE

PECAN VALLEY

PECAN VALLEY

PENINSULAS OF COPPELL
PRESTWICK COURT
RAINTREE VILLAGE

RED HAWK

RIDGECREST ESTATES

RIVER RIDGE

RIVERCHASE

RIVERCHASE TOWNHOMES
RIVERVIEW ESTATES
ROSEBRIAR ESTATES

ROYAL OAKS

SAND POINT ESTATES
SHADOW WOODS ESTATES
SHADY DALE ACRES

ST ANDREWS ESTATES
STONEMEADE ESTATES
STRATFORD MANOR
SUMMIT AT THE SPRINGS
THE RESERVES

ESTATES OF COPPELL (THE TOWNHOUSES OF COPPELL)

TRINITY SHORES

VILLAGE AT COTTONWOOD CREEK 1 & 3
VILLAGE AT COTTONWOOD CREEK 4
VILLAGE AT COTTONWOOD CREEK 5
VILLAGE AT COTTONWOOD CREEK 6
VILLAGES OF COPPELL 1, 2, 3A, 3B, 4A & 4B
VILLAS OF LAKE VISTA

VISTAS OF COPPELL

WATERS EDGE PH 1 & Il

WATERSIDE ESTATES PH I, Il & Il
WESTBURY MANOR

WESTHAVEN

WILLOW PARK

WINDANCE CONDOS

WINDSOR ESTATES

WOODLANDS OF COPPELL

WYNNPAGE ESTATES

PROPERTY MANAGER
Ms. Chelsea Chambo
Ms. Roxana Portillo
Mr. Gary Josephson

Melissa Brooks or Amanda Bratcher

Ashton Ridge Homeowner Assoc.

Mr. Thomas Whatley
Thomas Miller

Ms. Allison Decarlucci

Lakshimi Srinivasan, Secretary
Ms. Allison Decarlucci
Mr. Thomas Miller

Ms. Ginnye Nance
Ms. Michelle Sullivan

Ms. Corrin Dandridge
Mes. Corrin Dandridge
Mr. Jeremey Bailey

Ms. Heather Thatcher

Mes. Corrin Dandridge
Ms. Sonya Mokry-Rees

Ms. Allison Decarlucci

Ms. Allison Decarlucci

Ms. Heather Thatcher

Ms. Allison Decarlucci
Ms. Allison Decarlucci

Ms. Allison Decarlucci

Mr. Michael Shea, President
Mr. Mark T. Meyer, President
Ms. Colette Bliobenes, Secretary
Ms. Allanna Campbell

Ms. Heather Thatcher

Mr. Mark Henry, Secretary Treasurer

Ms. Barbara Clark

Ms. Barbara Clark

Ms. Emily Chun, Treasurer
Ms. Kathy Sterba, Secretary

Ms. Allison Decarlucci

Mr. Terry Holmes, President
Ms. Chelsea Chambo

Ms. Heather Thatcher

Ms. Michele Drain

Mr. Thomas Miller

St Andrews Land Company

Ms. Rebecca Tarpley

Ms. Karen Cammack, Treasurer
Summit at the Springs HOA

MAC Group Mgmt Co.

Ms. April Tuey, Property Manager
Ms. April Tuey, Property Manager
Ms. April Tuey, Property Manager
Ms. Michelle Sullivan

Ms. Allison Decarlucci

Ms. Michele Drain

Ms. Darlene McLaughlin

Ms. Allison Decarlucci

Ms. Allison Decarlucci

Mr. Carter Low

Jamyra Rusley

Mr. Kamesh Subbaro, President
Mr. Joe Sandifer

MANAGEMENT COMPANY
First Service Residential
First Service Residential

Cornerstone Assoc. Mgmt Services, LLC
Cornerstone Assoc. Mgmt Services, LLC

Principal Management Group

CMA

Castlebury HOA
CMA
Principal Management Group

Principal Management Group
Management Services, LLC

Principal Management Group

Principal Management Group
CMA
SBB Management Company

Principal Management Group
Principal Management Group
Spectrum Association Management
CMA

CMA

SBB Management Company

CMA
CMA

CMA

Select Management Company

SBB Management Company

Robertson, R. L. LLC

Cornerstone
Coppell Park Meadow Association
Excel Management Association

Excel Management Association

Pecan Ridge HOA

CMA

First Service Residential
SBB Management Company
SBB Management Company

Principal Management Group

Holmes Builders
CMA

Estates of Coppell

Principal Management Group
Principal Management Group
Principal Management Group
Cornerstone Association

CMA

SBB Management Company
CMA

CMA

CMA

Community Management Group
First Service Residential

Willow Park HOA's Association, LLC
Windance Homeowner Assoc.

ADDRESS

3102 Oak Lawn Ave. Ste. 202
3102 Oak Lawn Ave. Ste. 202
P.O. Box 191185

P.O. Box 191185

P. 0. Box 2461

P. 0. Box 440
12700 Park Central Dr. Ste. 600

1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240

106 Castlebury Court
1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240
12700 Park Central Dr. Ste. 600

12700 Park Central Dr. Ste. 600
P.O. Box 191185

12700 Park Central Dr. Ste. 600

12700 Park Central Dr. Ste. 600
1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240
8360 LBJ Freeway, Ste. 300

12700 Park Central Dr. Ste. 600
12700 Park Central Dr. Ste. 600
12750 Merit Drive, Suite 1424
1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240

1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240

8360 LBJ Freeway, Ste. 300

1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240
1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240

1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240
552 Mobley Way

620 Waverly Lane

607 Levee Place

14801 Quorum Drive, Suite 250

8360 LBJ Freeway, Ste. 300

569 S. Coppell Road

P.0. Box 191185
P.0. Box 1181
P. 0. Box 941169

P.0. Box 941169

P.O. Box 2161
436 Pecan Hollow Drive
425 Pecan Hollow Drive

1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240
225 E. Hwy 121, Ste. 120

3102 Oak Lawn Ave. Ste. 202
8360 LBJ Freeway, Ste. 300

8360 LBJ Freeway, Ste. 300

12700 Park Central Dr. Ste. 600

225 E. Hwy 121, Ste. 120

1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 101
709 Strafford Lane

P. 0. Box 1814

17130 Dallas Pkwy. Ste. 100

3211 Internet Blvd., Ste. 370
3211 Internet Blvd., Ste. 370
3211 Internet Blvd., Ste. 370
P.O. Box 191185

1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240
8360 LBJ Freeway, Ste. 300

1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240
1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240
1800 Preston Park Blvd., Ste. 240
P. 0. Box 104

3102 Oak Lawn Ave. Ste. 202
715 Da Vinci Court

2927 Winterberry Dr.

caTy
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Coppell

Coppell
Dallas

Plano

Coppell
Plano
Dallas

Dallas
Dallas

Dallas

Dallas
Plano
Dallas

Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Plano

Plano

Dallas

Plano
Plano

Plano
Coppell
Coppell
Coppell
Dallas

Dallas

Coppell

Dallas
Coppell
Plano

Plano

Coppell
Coppell
Coppell

Plano
Coppell
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

Dallas

Coppell
Plano

Coppell
Coppell

Dallas

Frisco
Frisco
Frisco
Dallas
Plano
Dallas
Plano
Plano
Plano
Argyle
Dallas
Coppell
Carrollton
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PH
75219 214-451-5416
75219 877-378-2388
75219 214-520-0099
75219 214-520-0099
75019

75019
75251 214-368-4030

75093 972-943-2852

75019
75093 972-943-2852
75251 214-265-6404

75251 214-368-4030
75219 214-520-0099

75251 214-368-4030

75251 214-368-4030
75093 972-943-2852
75243 972-960-2800, Ext 379

75251 214-368-4030
75251 214-368-4030
75251 972-992-3444
75093 972-943-2852

75093 972-943-2852

75243 972-960-2800, Ext 379

75093 972-943-2852
75093 972-943-2852

75093 972-943-2852
75019 214-206-5548
75019 972-989-8070
75019 214-729-0200
75254 972-755-1063

75243 972-960-2800, Ext 379

75019 972-393-2152

75219 214-520-0099
75019 972-839-7902
75094 972-881-7488

75094 972-881-7488

75019
75019 972-393-2171
75019 972-462-0151

75093 972-943-2852
75019 214-488-9200
75219 214-451-5416
75243 972-960-2800, Ext 379
75243 972-960-2800, Ext 379

75251 214-368-4030

75019 972-745-8018
75093 972-943-2866
75019 972-393-0875
75019

75248 469-939-4928

75034 214-265-6492
75034 214-265-6492
75034 214-265-6492
75219 214-520-0099
75093 972-943-2852
75243 972-960-2800 Ext 379
75093 972-943-2858
75093 972-943-2852
75093 972-943-2852
76226 940-464-1107
75219 214-451-5443
75019 214-734-6652
75007

EMAIL
chelsea.chambo@fsresidential.com
roxana.portillo@fsresidential.com
camscs@cornerstoneams.com
camscs@cornerstoneams.com

tmiller@principal-mgmt.com

aldecarlucci@cmamanagement.com

aldecarlucci@cmamanagement.com
tmiller@principle-mgmt.com

gnance@principle-mgmt.com

cdandridge@principal-mgmt.com
cdandridge@principal-mgmt.com
h.thatcher@sbbmanagement.com

cdandridge@principal-mgmt.com
smokry@principal-mgmt.com

aldecarlucci@cmamanagement.com

aldecarlucci@cmamanagement.com

h.thatcher@sbbmanagement.com

adecarlucci@cmamanagement.com
aldecarlucci@cmamanagement.com

aldecarlucci@cmamanagement.com
mj.shea@att.net
magnoliaparkprez@gmail.com
magnoliaparksecretary@gmail.com
acampbell@selectcmgco.com

h.thatcher@sbbmanagement.com

bclark@excelam.com

bclark@excelam.com

e.chunco@verizon.net
kgsterba@yahoo.com

aldecarlucci@cmamanagement.com

chelsea.chambo@fsresidential.com
h.thatcher@sbbmanagement.com
m.drain@sbbmanagement.com

tmiller@principal-mgmt.com

rtarpley@cmamanagement.com
skcammack@aol.com

info@themacgroupco.com

atuey@principle-mgmt.com
atuey@principle-mgmt.com
atuey@principle-mgmt.com
camscs@cornerstonea ms.com
aldecarlucci@cmamanagement.com
m.drain@sbbmanagement.com

com
aldecarlucci@cmamanagement.com
aldecarlucci@cmamanagement.com
carter.low@dentoncmg.com
jamyra.rusley@fsresidential.com
aerokamesh@gmail.com

HOMEOWNER CONTACT

Mr. Gregg Loyd

Ram Bolisetty
Pietro Macchiarella

Sanjeev Kumar -
Carter Estates Residential Community, Inc.
Mr. Jerry Smith, President

Ms. Monica Scrivner

Mr. Bernard & Cathy Rohde

Mr. Chris Hillen

Mr. Bob Arfman, President

Mr. Wayne Patterson, President

Mr. Wyatt Crumpler

Ms. Patricia Bilka
Mr. Dave Lee
Mr. Byron Barlow, President

Mr. Gregory Peck

Mr. Brian Houts

Mr. Mike Gandy
Mr. Bobby Finken

Mr. Paul Adams
Ms. Yvette Hightower, Vice President
Ms. Roxana Krawczynski, Treasure

Mr. Randy Lisbona

Mr. Steve Speer

Ms. Kay Smith

Ms. Janann Botzau

Mr. Greg Yancey

Ms. Cindy Etheredge, President
Mr. Scott Sumpter, President
Mr. Mark Mills, President

Mr. Jeff Jordan, President

Mr. Tom Clark

Mr. Gary Grondines, President
Imran Khawaja, Vice President
Mr. Robert Klassen

Mr. Larry J. Haynes, President

Ms. Allison Schmidt, President
Mr. David Bailey, President
Mr. Todd Tarkington

Mr. Mike Brady

Mr. Gene Kim

Ms. Amy Sosa
Mr. Steve Milligan

Mr. Gary Tanel, President
Mr. Greg Martinez, President

Ms. Margot Bradburry, President

Ms. Cecelia Cameron
Mr. Jason Osterberger
Roy & Jeannette Ross
Mr. Randall Taylor

Mr. Jeff Cook, President

Ms. Patricia Daiker, President

Mr. Amir Alwani
Mr. James Baudhuin
Mr. Craig Allen, President

ADDRESS

572 Austin Court

819 Preakness Ln
517 Harris Street

480 Legacy Court
111 Castlebury Court

187 Chaucer Court

430 Martel Lane
157 Cottonwood Drive
193 Asher Court
159 Shiloh Court

606 Deforest Court

244 Enclaves Court
610 Castle Creek Drive
1513 Cuttingham Court

144 Georgian Drive

192 Highland Meadow Circle

323 Shorewood Court
1032 Basilwood Drive

566 Mobley Way
137 Natches Trace
141 Natches Trace

719 Clayton Circle

633 Post Oak Drive

526 Mobley Way Court
517 Mobley Way Court
P.O. Box 1790

332 Parkview Place
521 Parkview Place
237 Suzanne Way

228 Beechwood Lane
100 Trail Wood Lane
139 Park Valley Court
422 Park Valley Drive
709 E. Peninsula Drive
614 Prestwick Court

1437 Pebblecreek Drive

1226 Bethel School Court

122 Elm Fork Drive

222 W. Las Colinas Blvd. Suite 641E
P.O. Box 2332

506 Greenwich Lane
152 Oak Trail

316 Crooked Tree Court
619 Stratford Lane

284 Benson Lane

108 Trinity Court

107 Winding Hollow Lane
327 Gifford Court

189 Bricknell Lane

617 Gifford Court

257 Westbury Drive

917 Deforest Road
118 Manchester Lane
259 Tealwood Drive

cITy

Coppell

Coppell
Coppell

Coppell
Coppell

Coppell

Coppell
Coppell
Coppell
Coppell

Coppell

Coppell
Coppell
Coppell

Coppell

Coppell

Coppell
Coppell

Coppell
Coppell
Coppell

Coppell

Coppell

Coppell
Coppell
Coppell
Coppell
Coppell
Coppell

Coppell
Coppell
Coppell
Coppell
Coppell
Coppell

Coppell
Coppell
Coppell
Irving

Coppell

Coppell
Coppell

Coppell
Coppell

Coppell

Coppell
Coppell
Coppell
Coppell
Coppell

Coppell

Coppell
Coppell
Coppell

ST

Al PH

75019 903-870-6426

75019 817-880-6655
75019 214-256-5762

75019 469-586-9576
75019 972-393-0444

75019 972-725-7748

75019 972-741-4221
75019 214-679-6095
75019 214-674-6961
75019 972-462-8589

75019 972-393-4331

75019 972-854-1737
75019 972-745-7557
75019 214-727-5415

75019 214-632-6542

75019 972-304-4793

75019 214-577-1502
75019 214-692-6969

75019 214-563-0988
75019 972-989-0499
75019 972-393-9401

75019 972-304-9993

75019 469-585-5019

75019 972-304-9490
75019 972-745-6562
75019 214-215-9400
75019 214-546-2793
75019 214-403-5832
75019 972-393-9075

75019 214-676-1777
75019 972-393-0628
75019 214-222-5236
75019 972-393-2062
75019 972-906-0883
75019 214-212-1173

75019
75019 405-315-1404
75019 214-421-1095
75039
75019 214-289-0023

75019 972-462-9265
75019 972-745-8555

75019 972-672-2506
75019 972-393-7445

75019 806-433-9649

75019 972-393-0850
75019 972-393-1410
75019 214-202-7093
75019 214-564-2689
75019 214-912-8799

75019 469-261-7257

75019 469-879-5366
75019 972-304-9996
75019 972-345-4299

EMAIL

greggl55@hotmail.com

8178004@gmail.com
pietrom76@yahoo.com

sanjeev.srivastav@gmail.com
jesmith200@aol.com

mm.scrivner@verizon.net
board@coppellgreens.com
brohdel@verizon.net
chris@sealtexinc.com
bob.arfman@verizon.net
wayne.patterson99@gmail.com

wicrumpler@yahoo.com

dbilka@juno.com
ddlee22@tx.rr.com
byronlb1@yahoo.com

bhouts@onevisionsolutions.com

mikegandy@lighthouseeng.com
bobbyfinken@aol.com

p.adams12@yahoo.com
magnoliaparkvp@gmail.com
magnoliaparktreasurer@gmail.com

srspeer@gmail.com

kay.smith@pxd.com
nanbotzau@yahoo.com
regyancey@verizon.net
cindy@jl3.org
ssumpterl@yahoo.com
mmills1586@yahoo.com

ji@jj-jordan.com
clarkht@verizon.net
Gary.grondines@schindler.com
imranhawaja@gmail.com
rdjklassen@verizon.net
ljay6@verizon.net

dbailey32@mac.com

jacarroll@aol.com
mgmcpa@verizon.net

bradburrym@gmail.com

cececameron@aol.com
jason@jasonosterbergerdesings.com
rmrossiii@yahoo.com
taylortoons@aol.com
jeffcook@hhomesltd.com

pdaiker@verizon.net

amiralwani@gmail.com
bades@mac.com
craigcallen@me.com
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